1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

Component Extend Cable Component Cable
Packing List
Ordering Information
Options
AFL-07M AFL-08MH AFL-10M AFL-12M AFL-15M AFL-17M AFL-19M
Panel Mounting kits AFLPK-08 AFLPK-12 AFLPK-15 AFLPK-17 AFLPK-19
Wall Mounting kits AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19
Rack Mounting Kits AFLRK-07 AFLRK-08 AFLRK-10 AFLRK-12 AFLRK-15 AFLRK-17 N/A
LCD Monitor Stand STAND-A08/STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS STAND-A12/STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS STAND-A19/STAND-B19/STAND-210-RS
AFL-07M/T-R-R11 7" 350cd/m² WVGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 7" RS-232 and USB touch screen, RoHS
AFL-08MH/T-R-R11 8.4" 450cd/m² SVGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 8.4" RS-232 and USB touch screen, RoHS
AFL-10M/T-R-R11 10.4" 400cd/m² SVGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 10.4" RS-232 and USB touch screen, RoHS
AFL-12M/T-R-R11 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 12.1" RS-232 and USB touch screen,  RoHS
AFL-15M/T-R-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 15" RS-232 touch screen, RoHS
AFL-15M-USB/T-R-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 15" USB touch screen, RoHS
AFL-17M/T-R-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color,with 17" RS-232 touch screen, RoHS
AFL-17M-USB/T-R-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color,with 17" USB touch screen, RoHS
AFL-19M/T-R-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 19" RS-232 touch screen, RoHS
AFL-19M-USB/T-R-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, plastic front panel, gray color, with 19" USB touch screen, RoHS
Input Voltage 9~30VDC
Input Current Max. 8A at 6VDC
Output 12V@5A
Max. Total Output 60W